
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Admission list of selected Candidates for admission to M.A. Pol.Science 1st Semester  

under various category  for the session 2020-2021.

Total seats =68

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code: T0250
User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

Candidate can pay fee in the following manner:-

Fees to be submitted by the Candiate :                                         Rs. 8670/-

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5 Lac Annual Income)                                    Rs.885/-

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee immedidately by 11-11-2020

by 06:00 p.m. 

Submit the scan copy of fee receipt at evmdrc_pu@pu.ac.in on or before 11-11-2020 

by 07:00 p.m.

(Sr. No./Application Number/Class must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise claim for seat 

shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting candidate.

Dealing Official  :- (Vivek Kumar Yadav = 7508926394)

GENERAL =39 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2015000419 Kirandeep Kaur Karnail Singh GEN 2772.85

2 2 2015010745 Reetika Vijay Kumar Verma GEN 2732

3 3 2015033213 Sukhleen Kaur Pannu Parminder Singh Pannu GEN 2613.4

4 4 2015009612 Mandeep Kaur Sahib Singh SC 2589.04

5 5 2015006267 Bushra Anwar Anwar Ali GEN 2502.784

6 6 2015007666 Rishita Malhotra Gurvinder Singh GEN 2421.05

7 7 2015009114 Simran Manjit Singh Bhatia GEN 2415.8

8 8 2015030202 HARMANPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH GEN 2347.38

9 9 2015022066 SOURAV KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR BC,BAS 2339.65

10 10 2015043012 Shifali Ravi Parkash Bansal GEN 2328

11 11 2015000268 Shifali Ravi Parkash Bansal GEN 2325

12 12 2015024531 Shreya Balbir Singh Negi GEN 2284.96

13 13 2015009605 MANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH GEN 2274.3

14 14 2015014199 Nidhi Negi Padam Singh Negi ST 2255.15

15 15 2015022365 Ritu Manjeet Singh BC 2207.9

16 16 2015013307 MANPREETKAUR GURCHARAN SINGH YF 2205.41

17 17 2015021131 Pallavi Abhey Singh BC 2195.55

18 18 2015021539 NINGOMBAM ROSON SINGH NINGOMBAM SUBHASCHANDRA SINGHBC 2193.45

19 19 2015012237 Gaurav Dalal Randhir Singh Dalal GEN 2183.424

20 20 2015012106 MANJU JOGINDER SINGH BC 2149.9

21 21 2015007537 Jyoti Pratap Singh GEN 2145

22 22 2015015649 Parminder Singh Dilbag Rai SC 2138.45

23 23 2015015593 Ranbir Singh Daljit Singh GEN 2132.85

24 24 2015001384 Rahul Bharti Ramesh Chand GEN 2128

25 25 2015045799 SACHIN Galav RAJENDER GALAV GEN 2092

26 26 2015037720 Sonu Dagar HemChand Dagar GEN 2087.568

27 27 2015009154 KRITI GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA GEN 2081.55

28 28 2015033172 Kanhaiya Jaiswal Shrawan Kumar Choudhary BC 2079.9

29 29 2015037875 Vanshika Naval Singla OGC 2050.054

30 30 2015008589 Rajesh Sajjan Singh GEN 2039.05

31 31 2015000475 Tina Anil Rattan GEN 2020.3



32 32 2015007189 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 2011.6

33 33 2015004329 Deepak Dilbag Singh SC 2009.64

34 34 2015014768 Ramandeep Singh Yadvinder Singh GEN 2000.05

35 35 2015036363 Kiranjeet Kaur Dilavar Singh RAS,YF 1989.25

36 36 2015004676 Simran Josan Balwant Rai BC 1986.032

37 37 2015000829 KIRATPAL JASVINDER SINGH BAS 1984.92

38 38 2015030139 Rigzin Yangdol Sonam Tsering ST 1965.3

39 39 2015027017 JORAWAR SINGH DALBIR SINGH GEN 1958.16

GENERAL WAITING LIST 

Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2015008995 PHIJAM KUMARJIT SINGH PHIJAM BHUMESHOR SINGHBC 1940.4

2 41 2015005893 SATNAM SINGH CHAHAL BALJINDER SINGH GEN 1939.15

3 42 2015012519 CHINAR GAURI KAMAL KUMAR SC 1927.8

4 43 2015004773 Dixita Rana rajeev kumar GEN 1919.287

5 44 2015012091 Jyoti Satbir GEN 1917

6 45 2015008699 Shreya Prashar Arun Prashar YF 1916.64

7 46 2015010846 SATWINDER SINGH CHETTAN SINGH GEN 1915.35

8 47 2015014767 MANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1914.5

9 48 2015011467 MANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1914.5

10 49 2015007738 Vinay Sharma Puran Chand Sharma GEN 1900.45

11 50 2015002908 MOHIT THAKUR SHAVINDER SINGH GEN 1896.952

12 51 2015032917 AJAY SALHOTRA ASHOK KUMAR SC 1896

13 52 2015017826 Satvir Singh Harminder Singh GEN 1895.55

14 53 2015020751 Ujjwal Singh Panwar Pardeep Singh Panwar GEN 1893.6

15 54 2015000606 ANKIT RANA KARAMVIR GEN 1887.2

16 55 2015043800 Riya Nirwal Yashpal Singh Nirwal OGC,RAS 1879

17 56 2015019022 MANTHAN RAM SARAN BC 1857.98

18 57 2015023455 Pallavi Supehia Puran Singh GEN 1850.88

19 58 2015019459 DALBEER SINGH PRITPAL SINGH SC,PWD 1841.45

20 59 2015017669 Himanshu Kamboj Rajinder Kumar BC,BAS 1839.45

21 60 2015006686 Lalruatkimi Laldinthara ST 1827.3

22 61 2015017400 Sushant Gupta Ashwani Kumar GEN 1783.2

23 62 2015011023 Gagan Kumar naresh kumar BC 1782.75

24 63 2015012083 Ritu Raag Sanjeevan Singh GEN 1777.035

25 64 2015023762 Mk Ashif Khan Md Helaluddin BC 1759.05

26 65 2015001059 Harwinder Singh Kuldeep Singh GEN 1743.262

27 66 2015025188 SUSHIL KUMAR RATTAN CHAND SC 1739.52

28 67 2015019773 Akshita Aggarwal Raj Kumar GEN 1718.19

29 68 2015008416 Yashika Sihag Kuldeep Singh GEN 1713.6

30 69 2015005139 Monu Kumari Surender Singh GEN 1712.727

31 70 2015031098 AMISHA KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR SC 1709.76

32 71 2015029549 DALJIT SINGH RAMJI SINGH GEN 1695.9

33 72 2015001942 Prerna Sharma virender kumar sharma GEN 1690.92

34 73 2015029372 Nikhil Mahendra Singh GEN 1688.46

35 74 2015007532 Deepak Naresh GEN 1688

36 75 2015000603 JATIN TOMAR RANGI LAL TOMAR RAS 1681.05

37 76 2015041127 Shiv Parkash Ram Avadh BC 1680.9

38 77 2015040158 AKANKSHA Ramesh Kumar RAS 1680

39 78 2015014432 LOVEPREET SINGH MANJEET SINGH GEN 1680

40 79 2015032588 MOHIT RANA VARINDER KUMAR GEN 1680

41 80 2015011384 AMANDEEP SINGH AMRIK SINGH SC 1672.65

42 81 2015017200 Shivansh Gupta Tarsem Gupta GEN 1660.68

43 82 2015013705 Parvinder Singh Nahar Singh GEN 1658.15

44 83 2015012411 Arshdeep Singh Joginder Singh SC 1658

45 84 2015007769 JASWINDER KAUR BALWANT SINGH SC 1651.2

46 85 2015021601 Navdeep Suresh kumar GEN 1650.7

47 86 2015020941 AMIT KUMAR DEEP KUMAR SC 1646.16

48 87 2015007135 LOVEPREET SINGH RAM PAL BC 1644.3

49 88 2015018334 SATNAM SINGH DARSHAN SINGH BC 1641.7



50 89 2015002554 Manpreet Kaur Ranjit Singh SC 1641.295

51 90 2015016176 Alka Ram Rishipal Singh GEN 1639.758

52 91 2015006535 Pranshu Rathore Gambhir Singh Rathore GEN 1636.2

53 92 2015028427 Nishtha Harbans Lal GEN 1634.4

54 93 2015009682 BALJINDER KAUR Mangal Singh SC,YF 1609.65

55 94 2015021303 Jatin Balu Dinesh Kumar Balu SC 1602.3

56 95 2015020765 Kanika Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma ST,OGC 1597.2

57 96 2015021659 Thingnam Rahul Thingnam Bheigyachandra SC 1592.85

58 97 2015001883 NISHANT SAINI BALVINDER SINGH RAS 1584

59 98 2015015451 LOAKESH KUMAR KIRPA RAM GEN 1580.522

60 99 2015026931 Amit Kumar Subhash Chander GEN 1577.1

61 100 2015025762 SNEHIL SHARMA RAVINDER SHARMA GEN 1572.48

62 101 2015010776 Ankit Kumar Jangid Rajendra Jangid GEN 1556.1

63 102 2015021911 Ravinder Singh Jeet Ram BC 1547.28

64 103 2015028896 RAMANDEEP KAUR MALKIT SINGH GEN 1545.6

65 104 2015022094 Shivam Bhambri Naval Bhambri GEN 1545.455

66 105 2015030241 MANJINDER SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH GEN 1539.1

67 106 2015007009 Thingnam Bhimo Singh Thingnam Rajen Singh SC 1527.05

68 107 2015031579 Kirandeep Kaur Bhangu KPS Bhangu GEN 1520.4

69 108 2015007776 SATWINDER SINGH CHETTAN SINGH BC 1519.35

70 109 2015022523 Sachin Prasher Prem Singh GEN 1517

71 110 2015022106 LAKHVEER SINGH GURVINDER SINGH GEN 1515

72 111 2015043953 STANZIN KUNSAL KONCHOK GAYDUN ST 1514.1

73 112 2015025820 Parveen Kumar Babu Ram GEN 1512.864

74 113 2015037579 Hanish Bhushan GEN 1490.323

75 114 2015000974 Harpreet Singh Narinder Singh SC 1484.7

76 115 2015019021 Gourav Gurmeet Singh SC 1466.85

77 116 2015000988 SATWINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH SC 1452.835

78 117 2015007702 SATWANT KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH SC 1445.15

79 118 2015005685 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh BC 1440.648

80 119 2015018949 AMIT KUMAR PRITAM SINGH SC 1431.529

81 120 2015013398 PARVESH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH SC 1431.36

82 121 2015001586 Rupali Raju SC 1429.05

83 122 2015023192 VARINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH GEN 1427.4

84 123 2015010108 Raksha Kumari Nirmal Singh GEN 1414.98

85 124 2015033173 Raksha Kumari Nirmal Singh GEN 1414.98

86 125 2015024089 KAMALDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH GEN 1414.8

87 126 2015038074 Mamta Jawaharlal GEN 1397.55

88 127 2015003388 Vikas Krishan Kumar GEN 1384.128

89 128 2015001170 Balkar Singh Jai Singh SC 1362

90 129 2015020742 JASKARN SINGH HARBANS SINGH GEN 1347.636

91 130 2015023677 Jaswinder Singh HARI SINGH BC 1340

92 131 2015015609 Sahibjot Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC,YF 1336.054

93 132 2015007326 Shaurya Nath Manoj Kumar GEN 1329.72

94 133 2015012385 Simran kewal krishan GEN 1320

95 134 2015031316 Amrinder Singh rashpal singh GEN 1316.7

96 135 2015019005 Jagmeet Singh JATINDER SINGH GEN 1310.4

97 136 2015042641 Karan Singh Thakur Ashwani Kumar Thakur GEN 1309

98 137 2015013116 Jasvir Kumar Tarsem Lal SC 1308.3

99 138 2015009428 Ram Kumar Ram Sawroop SC,PWD 1305.186

100 139 2015028071 ABHISHEK MEHTA VIRENDER MEHTA GEN 1286.25

101 140 2015020779 Sahiba Jaswinder Singh GEN 1225.35

102 141 2015018284 Karandeep Singh Rajinderpal Singh SC 1186.5

SCHEDULED CASTE = 10 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 42 2015012519 CHINAR GAURI KAMAL KUMAR SC 1927.8

2 51 2015032917 AJAY SALHOTRA ASHOK KUMAR SC 1896

3 58 2015019459 DALBEER SINGH PRITPAL SINGH SC,PWD 1841.45

4 66 2015025188 SUSHIL KUMAR RATTAN CHAND SC 1739.52



5 70 2015031098 AMISHA KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR SC 1709.76

6 80 2015011384 AMANDEEP SINGH AMRIK SINGH SC 1672.65

7 83 2015012411 Arshdeep Singh Joginder Singh SC 1658

8 84 2015007769 JASWINDER KAUR BALWANT SINGH SC 1651.2

9 86 2015020941 AMIT KUMAR DEEP KUMAR SC 1646.16

10 89 2015002554 Manpreet Kaur Ranjit Singh SC 1641.295

SCHEDULED CASTE WAITING LIST 
1 96 2015021659 Thingnam Rahul Thingnam Bheigyachandra SC 1592.85

2 106 2015007009 Thingnam Bhimo Singh Thingnam Rajen Singh SC 1527.05

3 114 2015000974 Harpreet Singh Narinder Singh SC 1484.7

4 115 2015019021 Gourav Gurmeet Singh SC 1466.85

5 116 2015000988 SATWINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH SC 1452.835

6 117 2015007702 SATWANT KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH SC 1445.15

7 119 2015018949 AMIT KUMAR PRITAM SINGH SC 1431.529

8 120 2015013398 PARVESH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH SC 1431.36

9 121 2015001586 Rupali Raju SC 1429.05

10 128 2015001170 Balkar Singh Jai Singh SC 1362

11 131 2015015609 Sahibjot Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC,YF 1336.054

12 137 2015013116 Jasvir Kumar Tarsem Lal SC 1308.3

13 138 2015009428 Ram Kumar Ram Sawroop SC,PWD 1305.186

14 141 2015018284 Karandeep Singh Rajinderpal Singh SC 1186.5

SCHEDULED TRIBE = 05 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 60 2015006686 Lalruatkimi Laldinthara ST 1827.3

2 95 2015020765 Kanika Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma ST,OGC 1597.2

3 111 2015043953 STANZIN KUNSAL KONCHOK GAYDUN ST 1514.1

4 93 2015009682 BALJINDER KAUR* Mangal Singh SC,YF 1609.65

5 94 2015021303 Jatin Balu* Dinesh Kumar Balu SC 1602.3

* Admitted under ST Category under HBI-2020 at page no 30 rule 5-(a). 

BACKWARD CLASS  = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2015008995 PHIJAM KUMARJIT SINGH PHIJAM BHUMESHOR SINGHBC 1940.4

2 56 2015019022 MANTHAN RAM SARAN BC 1857.98

3 59 2015017669 Himanshu Kamboj Rajinder Kumar BC,BAS 1839.45

BACKWARD CLASS  WAITING LIST

1 62 2015011023 Gagan Kumar naresh kumar BC 1782.75

2 64 2015023762 Mk Ashif Khan Md Helaluddin BC 1759.05

3 76 2015041127 Shiv Parkash Ram Avadh BC 1680.9

4 87 2015007135 LOVEPREET SINGH RAM PAL BC 1644.3

5 88 2015018334 SATNAM SINGH DARSHAN SINGH BC 1641.7

6 102 2015021911 Ravinder Singh Jeet Ram BC 1547.28

7 108 2015007776 SATWINDER SINGH CHETTAN SINGH BC 1519.35

8 118 2015005685 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh BC 1440.648

9 130 2015023677 Jaswinder Singh HARI SINGH BC 1340

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 58 2015019459 DALBEER SINGH PRITPAL SINGH SC,PWD 1841.45

2 138 2015009428 Ram Kumar Ram Sawroop SC,PWD 1305.186



ONE GIRL CHILD = 02 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 55 2015043800 Riya Nirwal Yashpal Singh Nirwal OGC,RAS 1879

2 95 2015020765 Kanika Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma ST,OGC 1597.2

BOARDER AREA STUDENT= 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)

Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 59 2015017669 Himanshu Kamboj Rajinder Kumar BC,BAS 1839.45

RURAL AREA STUDENT=02 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 55 2015043800 Riya Nirwal Yashpal Singh Nirwal OGC,RAS 1879

2 75 2015000603 JATIN TOMAR RANGI LAL TOMAR RAS 1681.05

RURAL AREA STUDENT WAITING LIST
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 77 2015040158 AKANKSHA Ramesh Kumar RAS 1680

2 97 2015001883 NISHANT SAINI BALVINDER SINGH RAS 1584

YOUTH FESTIVAL=01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)

Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 45 2015008699 Shreya Prashar Arun Prashar YF 1916.64

Y.F WATING LIST
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 93 2015009682 BALJINDER KAUR Mangal Singh SC,YF 1609.65

2 131 2015015609 Sahibjot Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC,YF 1336.054

The following candidates hold by the department
Sr. No.  Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 142 2015044829 MD MKM MANJOOR ELLAHEE MD MKM ALAOUDDIN BC 972

2 143 2015006014 Ramandeep Kaur Sukhmander Singh GEN 476.4

3 144 2015020005 SAKSHI SURESH KUMAR DEF 411

4 145 2015008151 JASMANDEEP KAUR RACHHPAL SINGH OGC,RAS 410

5 146 2015019983 Mayanglambam somokanta 

singh

Mayanglambam olin singh SC 388.8

6 147 2015025636 Sushant Late  Mangat singh SC 386

7 148 2015044945 Jasnoor Maan Harinder Singh GEN 381

8 149 2015025069 Davinder Kumar Dharampal GEN 380

9 150 2015021987 Lovekush Randhir Singh GEN 378

10 151 2015042413 Vijay Dilbag Singh GEN 353

11 152 2015007783 ASHOK KUMAR ROHTASH SC 350

12 153 2015004134 HEMLATA BHAJAN LAL SC,BAS 348

13 154 2015006037 GURPREET SINGH JASVEER SINGH SC 343

14 155 2015006873 MANSI NAGORIA Vinod Kumar SC 324

15 156 2015028677 Sarika Dalip Singh GEN 321

16 157 2015032134 Amrinder Singh Gurcharan singh BC 306.667

17 158 2015010659 Satinder Singh rajinder singh GEN 304

18 159 2015018242 KIRANVEER KAUR JAGTAR SINGH GEN 303

19 160 2015010720 Mandeep Singh baldev singh GEN 294

20 161 2015014547 BALKAR SINGH HAKAM SINGH SC 293



21 162 2015006406 Harmanpreet Singh Sarbjit Singh DEF 291

22 163 2015007662 MADHUR JAIN SHIV JAIN GEN 247

23 164 2015038735 Mohit Karan singh GEN 104

24 165 2015045525 Vallary Shukla Manoj Kumar Shukla GEN 0

25 166 2015009097 Kanchan Thakur Sher Singh Thakur GEN 0

26 167 2015038257 NEHA SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH GEN 0

27 168 2015032462 Riya Pahuja Late Mr Vinod Pahuja GEN 0

28 169 2015002679 Pooja Devi Baljeet Singh SC 0

29 170 2015031388 Paramveer Raghav Krishanpal Raghav GEN 0

30 171 2015000550 NITIN AGNIHOTRI BALKRISHAN AGNIHOTRI GEN 0

31 172 2015010217 ANCHALDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 0

32 173 2015015648 Sehbaj Singh Nishan Kuldeep Singh GEN 0

33 174 2015002239 Chanika Sharma Ravinder Pal Sharma RAS 0

34 175 2015006068 AMRITDEEP SINGH GURSUKHVIR PAL SINGH GEN 0

35 176 2015002192 Supinder Singh Sukhpal Singh GEN 0

36 177 2015003462 Riya Gill Pawan Kumar Gill SC 0

37 178 2015041776 Rahul Chaudhary SHYAM LAL GEN 0

38 179 2015009623 JUGNU OMPAL SINGH GEN 0

39 180 2015038081 Sahil Suresh Kumar SC 0

40 181 2015021020 HARIPRIYA KUMAM KUMAM PRAPHULLO SINGHSC 0

41 182 2015020656 INDERBEER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH SC 0

42 183 2015022031 Sachin Poonia Sukhpal Singh Poonia GEN 0

43 184 2015040721 Sparsh Awasthi RAJESH AWASTHI GEN 0

44 185 2015041616 Okram Ajay Singh Okram Jayenta Singh GEN 0


